HyperPure
HyperGuard Pleated Cartridges
Polyethersulfone Membrane Filters
HyperGuard cartridge is a filter specifically designed
for reduction of bioburden and particulate levels to
protect final 0.1 and 0.2 um system filters.  The pleated
filter medium is modified polyethersulfone hydrophilic
membrane specifically developed for rigorous operating

Endotoxin Level
< 0.5 EU/mL utilizing Limulus Amoebocyte Lysate (LAL) test
Ordering Information
Model Grade Micron
Rating
Cartridge
Length
Adapter
Configuration
Seal
Material
HG E:
Electronics
020=0.2 um
045=0.45 um
080=0.8 um
1=10 inch
2=20 inch
3=30 inch
4=40 inch
0=DOE
3=SOE, 222/Flat
7=SOE, 226/Fin
8=SOE, 222/Fin
E=EPDM
S=Sil icon
V=Viton